
February

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Feb 1

10:00-11:45 Squirt Red vs. Watford City 

11:45-12:30 ICE MAINT 

12:30-3:00 HS Girls vs. Fargo Davies 

3:15-4:00 ICE MAINT 

4:20-7:20 UMary vs. Waldorf 

7:30-8:30 Skate Wth Maruaders 

Sunday Feb 2 Monday Feb 3 Tuesday Feb 4 Wednesday Feb 5 Thursday Feb 6 Friday Feb 7 Saturday Feb 8

9:00-10:45 PWB vs. Crosby 6:00-7:30am HS GIRLS 6:00-7:30am HS GIRLS 6:00-7:30am HS GIRLS 9:00-10:45 PWB vs. Watford CIty 

12:00-1:00 Mites black / Blue 10:45-12:30 14uB vs. West Fargo 

1:15-2:15 Mites S /.W / R 3:45-4:45PM UM 3:45-4:45PM UM 3:45-4:45PM UM 1:00-3:15 HS Girls vs. Fargo N-S 

2:30-3:15 Mini / Termite 5:30-6:30 MItes 5:00-7:15 HS Boys JV vs. Hazen JV 5:15-6:30 Sqt B /  10u 5:00-6:00 HS GIRLS 3:30-5:15 PWB vs. Minot Black 

3:30-5:30 Open Skate 6:45-7:45 Sqt R / W 5:15-6:15 Mites 6:45-7:45 PWA / PWB 5:30-7:15 Squirt Red vs. Dickinson 

5:45-6:45 Womens 8:00-9:00 PWA / PWB 7:30-9:30 HS Boys vs. Hazen 6:30-8:00 MRAHL C 8:00-9:00 BA / BB 6:15-8:00 Squirt Red vs. Bismarck White 

7:00-8:00 MAHL 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 8:15-9:15 MRAHL B 9:00-10:00 MRAHL B 

8:15-9:15 MAHL 

Sunday Feb 9 Monday Feb 10 Tuesday Feb 11 Wednesday Feb 12 Thursday Feb 13 Friday Feb 14 Saturday Feb 15

9:00-10:00 Mites vs. Bismarck 

6:00-7:30am HS GIRLS 1:00-2:00 Sweet Briar Sch. 6:00-7:30am HS GIRLS 6:00-7:30am HS GIRLS 9:00-10:00 Mites vs. Bismarck 

11:00-12:45 Bantam B vs. Dickinson 9:00-10:00 YCC 10:15-11:15 Mites vs. Bismarck 

1:15-2:15 Mites 3:45-4:45PM UM 3:45-4:45PM UM 3:45-4:45PM UM 10:15-11:15 Mites vs. Bismarck 

2:30-3:15 Mini /Termites 5:30-6:30 MItes 5:15-6:15 Sqt W / 10u 5:00-6:00 HS GIRLS 5:15-6:15 Sqt R / B 12:00-1:45 12uB vs. Bismarck 

3:30-5:30 Open Skate 6:45-7:45 Sqt R / B 6:30-9:00 HS GIrls vs. Dickinson 6:15-7:45 MRAHL C 6:30-7:30 Sqt W / 10u 5:15-7:00 Squirt White vs. BIsmarck SBR 2:30-5:00 HSB PLAYIN GM TBD 

8:00-9:00 PWA / PWB 8:00-9:00 MRAHL B 7:45-8:45 12u / 14u 7:00-8:45 14uB vs. Minot 5:00-6:00 ICE MAINT. 

Superbowl Sunday 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 9:00-10:00 MRAHL B 6:20-9:20 UMary vs. Jamestown 

Sunday Feb 16 Monday Feb 17 Tuesday Feb 18 Wednesday Feb 19 Thursday Feb 20 Friday Feb 21 Saturday Feb 22

6:00-7:30am HS GIRLS 

10:00-11:45 12uB vs. Williston 11:30-1:30 Open Skate 6:00-7:30am HS GIRLS 7:30-9:30 Mite Jamboree 

11:45-1:30 14uB vs. Grand Forks 1:30-2:30 Open Hockey 1:00-2:00 UM 5:15-6:15 Sqt R / B 9:45-11:45 Mite Jamboree 

2:00-3:00 Squirt Red 3:45-4:45PM UM 3:45-4:45PM UM
6:30-9:00 HS Girls vs. 

Minot 

High 12:00-2:00 Mite Jamboree 

5:30-6:30 MItes 5:15-6:15 Sqt W / 10u 6:15-7:45 MRAHL C 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 5:00-6:30 10uB vs. Bismarck White 2:15-4:15 Mite Jamboree 

3:30-5:30 Open Skate 6:45-7:45 Sqt R / B 6:30-7:30 PWA / PWB 8:00-9:00 MRAHL B 4:30-6:30 Mite Jamboree 

5:45-6:45 Womens 8:00-9:00 PWA / PWB 7:45-8:45 BA / BB 6:30-9:00 HS GIrls vs. Grand Forks 6:45-8:45 Mite Jamboree 

7:00-8:00 MAHL 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 9:00-10:00 MRAHL B 

8:15-9:15 MAHL 

Sunday Feb 23 Monday Feb 24 Tuesday Feb 25 Wednesday Feb 26 Thursday Feb 27 Friday Feb 28

7:30-9:30 Mite Jamboree 6:00-7:30am HS GIRLS 6:00-7:30am HS GIRLS 

9:45-12:45 Mite Jamboree 

3:45-4:45PM UM 3:45-4:45PM UM 3:45-4:45PM UM

2:30-3:15 Mini / Termite 5:30-6:30 Mites 5:15-6:45 PWA / A-B PWB 5:15-6:15 Sqt R / 10u 5:15-7:00 Squirt Black vs. Bismarck SBW 

3:30-5:30 Open Skate 6:45-7:45 Sqt B / W 7:00-8:30 BA / BA-BB BB 5:15-6:15 Mites 6:30-7:30 Sqt B / W 7:00-8:45 Squirt White vs. Bismarck SCR 

5:45-6:45 Womens 8:00-9:00 PWA / PWB 8:45-9:45 MRAHL B 6:30-8:00 MRAHL C 7:45-8:45 PWA / PWB 

7:00-8:00 MAHL 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 8:15-9:15 MRAHL B 9:00-10:00 MRAHL B 

8:15-9:15 MAHL 


